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WE LA ROCCA MONSELICE (0401100B)
MONSELICE - 06-02-2004 - 08-02-2004

Torneo WE LA ROCCA MONSELICE 0401100B

Luogo MONSELICE  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 06-02-2004 - 08-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 41

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

23 CM Aggio Mose' ITA VEN PD 1696 0 0 1962 M 106779

35 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1549 0 0 1982 M 117411

25 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1540 0 0 1956 M 108102

39 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1468 0 0 1959 M 120403

28 2N Bettin Federico          ITA LOM MI 1558 0 0 1989 M 110456

31 2N Bettini Rodolfo          ITA EMI FE 1600 0 0 1962 M 111391

32 2N Boanta Sandu             ITA VEN TV 1654 0 0 1967 M 115607

20 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1546 0 0 1966 M 106343

29 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1648 0 0 1966 M 110671

5 3N Casagrande Corrado       ITA VEN VE 1431 0 0 1969 M 101469

37 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1495 0 0 1947 M 119528

18 3N Corrieri Giovanni        ITA TOS GR 1473 0 0 1948 M 105321

34 3N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA VEN BL 1491 0 0 1983 M 115993

30 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA VEN BL 1657 0 0 1972 M 111236

2 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1711 0 0 1942 M

27 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA MAR MC 1828 0 0 1965 M 109660

13 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA VEN RO 1617 0 0 1957 M 103563

24 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1594 0 0 1992 M 107958

6 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1642 0 0 1941 M 101586

21 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1990 M 106453

22 1N Goi Veronika             ITA VEN VE 1699 0 0 1980 F 106682

4 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1714 0 0 1961 M 100931

33 3N Ju Asan                  ITA VEN VE 1452 0 0 1986 M 115811

9 2N Maietti Luca             ITA EMI FE 1624 0 0 1960 M 102228

14 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1516 0 0 1947 M 104037

7 CM Modena Giorgio           ITA EMI MO 1789 0 0 1951 M 101986

17 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1714 0 0 1948 M 104920

38 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1470 0 0 1959 M 120244

15 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1660 0 0 1956 M 104062

41 2N Righi Francesco          ITA VEN VR 1606 0 0 1968 M 121791

16 2N Salata Alessio           ITA VEN PD 1585 0 0 1954 M 104063

26 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1624 0 0 1952 M 108115

40 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA VEN VI 1561 0 0 1966 M 120404

8 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1573 0 0 1961 M 102227

36 2N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1970 M 118057

10 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA VEN BL 1552 0 0 1973 M 103139

11 2N Zannol Roberto           ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1979 M 103145

19 1N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1741 0 0 1974 M 105681

1 3N Zilio Nicolo'            ITA VEN PD 1440 0 0 1986 M

12 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA VEN PD 1465 0 0 1959 M 103228
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 M

23 CM Aggio Mose' ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 106779

35 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1982 M 117411

25 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 108102

39 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 120403

28 2N Bettin Federico          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 110456

31 2N Bettini Rodolfo          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 111391

32 2N Boanta Sandu             ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1967 M 115607

20 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 106343

29 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 110671

5 3N Casagrande Corrado       ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 101469

37 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1947 M 119528

18 3N Corrieri Giovanni        ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 105321

34 3N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1983 M 115993

30 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 111236

2 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1942 M

27 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1965 M 109660

13 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 103563

24 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 107958

6 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 101586

21 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1990 M 106453

22 1N Goi Veronika             ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 F 106682

4 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 100931

33 3N Ju Asan                  ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 115811

9 2N Maietti Luca             ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 102228

14 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1947 M 104037

7 CM Modena Giorgio           ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1951 M 101986

17 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1948 M 104920

38 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1959 M 120244

15 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 104062

41 2N Righi Francesco          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 121791

16 2N Salata Alessio           ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1954 M 104063

26 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1952 M 108115

40 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 120404

8 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 102227

36 2N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1970 M 118057

10 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1973 M 103139

11 2N Zannol Roberto           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 103145

19 1N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1974 M 105681

1 3N Zilio Nicolo'            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1986 M

12 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 103228
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